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The menu of Father & Son Pizzeria & Restaurant from Punta Gorda includes 19 meals. On average, meals or
drinks on the card cost about $11.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Edythe Fisher
likes about Father & Son Pizzeria & Restaurant:

Visited father and son pizzeria based on the recommendation of a friend. The place was rustic and the staff was
friendly and the food was great. Very good pizza, chicken champagne was a great experience. Definitely will
come back. View all feedback.
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Pizza

CHEESE PIZZA

Etras

GARLIC KNOTS

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Calzone

CHEESE CALZONE

Chicken Wings

WINGS
Brick Oven Pizzas
HOUSE PIZZA

Calzones & Pizza Pops
Calzones & Pizza Pops

HAM, RICOTTA MOZZARELLA
CALZONE

$12.0

$4.0

$4.0

$13.0

$15.0

$16.0

Slices & More...

MEAT STROMBOLI $17.0

Restaurant Category
These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

Uncategorized

HOUSE STROMBOLI $18.0

Salads

GARDEN SALAD $7.0
ITALIAN SALAD $11.0

Dessert

CANNOLI
TIRAMISU

Ingredients Used
CHICKEN

MEAT
GARLIC
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