



## Father & Son Pizzeria & Restaurant Menu

https://menulist.menu 5240 Duncan Rd # 2c Punta Gorda, FL 33982-1783, United States +19413477117







The menu of Father & Son Pizzeria & Restaurant from Punta Gorda includes 19 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the card cost about \$11.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Edythe Fisher likes about Father & Son Pizzeria & Restaurant:

Visited father and son pizzeria based on the recommendation of a friend. The place was rustic and the staff was friendly and the food was great. Very good pizza, chicken champagne was a great experience. Definitely will come back. View all feedback.

## Father & Son Pizzeria & Restaurant Menu



Pizza		Slices & More	
CHEESE PIZZA	\$12.0	MEAT STROMBOLI	\$17.0
Extras		Restaurant Category	
GARLIC KNOTS	\$4.0	ITALIAN	
Meat Dishes		These Types Of Dishes Are	
MEATBALLS		Being Served	
Starters & Salads		PIZZA	
FRENCH FRIES	\$4.0	Uncategorized	
Calzone		HOUSE STROMBOLI	\$18.0
CHEESE CALZONE	\$13.0	Salads	
Chicken Allings		GARDEN SALAD	\$7.0
Chicken Wings WINGS		ITALIAN SALAD	\$11.0
		Dessert	
Brick Oven Pizzas		CANNOLI	
HOUSE PIZZA	\$15.0	TIRAMISU	
Calzones & Pizza Pops		Ingredients Used	
Calzones & Pizza Pops		CHICKEN	
HAM, RICOTTA MOZZARELLA CALZONE	\$16.0	MEAT	
		GARLIC	

## Father & Son Pizzeria & Restaurant Menu



## Father & Son Pizzeria & Restaurant

5240 Duncan Rd # 2c Punta Gorda, FL 33982-1783, United States **Opening Hours:** 

---

